
Orange Watermaster:  Steve Lueck 3_7 San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Kevin Ekren Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 7 (Seven) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  7/27/2024 Start Time:  5:30 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well Start Up 15 Sat  7/27/2024 5:30 AM Sat  7/27/2024 5:45 AM

7205 Clonts, Troy 60 Sat  7/27/2024 5:45 AM Sat  7/27/2024 6:45 AM

7206 Gonzales, (Jose) Arturo 45 Sat  7/27/2024 6:45 AM Sat  7/27/2024 7:30 AM

7207 Johnson, Lawyer & Andrea 60 Sat  7/27/2024 7:30 AM Sat  7/27/2024 8:30 AM

7208 La Court, Heather & Jason 45 Sat  7/27/2024 8:30 AM Sat  7/27/2024 9:15 AM

7209 Valente, Bill & Linda 45 Sat  7/27/2024 9:15 AM Sat  7/27/2024 10:00 AM

7301 Alley, David 60 Sat  7/27/2024 10:00 AM Sat  7/27/2024 11:00 AM

7302 Daley, Tim 45 Sat  7/27/2024 11:00 AM Sat  7/27/2024 11:45 AM

7303 Beach, Stephen 45 Sat  7/27/2024 11:45 AM Sat  7/27/2024 12:30 PM

7305 Rivera, Adam & Michelle 45 Sat  7/27/2024 12:30 PM Sat  7/27/2024 1:15 PM

7309 Krahling, Adam 30 Sat  7/27/2024 1:15 PM Sat  7/27/2024 1:45 PM

7401 Lucero, Ernesto 60 Sat  7/27/2024 1:45 PM Sat  7/27/2024 2:45 PM

7402 Zimmerman, Kyle 75 Sat  7/27/2024 2:45 PM Sat  7/27/2024 4:00 PM

7405 Rivers, Kevin & Laura 60 Sat  7/27/2024 4:00 PM Sat  7/27/2024 5:00 PM

7406 Dykstra, Robert 60 Sat  7/27/2024 5:00 PM Sat  7/27/2024 6:00 PM

7407 Harlow, Mark and Anne 60 Sat  7/27/2024 6:00 PM Sat  7/27/2024 7:00 PM

Lateral Run Up 15 Sat  7/27/2024 7:00 PM Sat  7/27/2024 7:15 PM

7501 LJS/Pomeroy 105 Sat  7/27/2024 7:15 PM Sat  7/27/2024 9:00 PM

7504 Swapp (Rental) 90 Sat  7/27/2024 9:00 PM Sat  7/27/2024 10:30 PM

7505 Jones, Benjamin & Jessica 60 Sat  7/27/2024 10:30 PM Sat  7/27/2024 11:30 PM

7508 Barehand, Vincent 60 Sat  7/27/2024 11:30 PM Sun  7/28/2024 12:30 AM

7603 Dyar, Julie & Rinny 60 Sun  7/28/2024 12:30 AM Sun  7/28/2024 1:30 AM

7604 Klafin, John 90 Sun  7/28/2024 1:30 AM Sun  7/28/2024 3:00 AM

7606 Nelson, Michael & Sharry 120 Sun  7/28/2024 3:00 AM Sun  7/28/2024 5:00 AM

7610 Forsgren, Brad & Whitney 75 Sun  7/28/2024 5:00 AM Sun  7/28/2024 6:15 AM

7704 Taylor, Joseph & Katie 45 Sun  7/28/2024 6:15 AM Sun  7/28/2024 7:00 AM

7707 Wallis, Michael 45 Sun  7/28/2024 7:00 AM Sun  7/28/2024 7:45 AM

7708 Cox, Jeff 15 Sun  7/28/2024 7:45 AM Sun  7/28/2024 8:00 AM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

